
================================================================================
           COOP.CRED.POUP.INVESTIMENTO CONEXAO         EXTRATO DE CONTA CORRENTE

           MUNICIPIO DE PINHEIRINHO DO VALE                              56964-2
           R. RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS , 223
           98435-000 CENTRO    RS                                    PAG.:0001
=============================================================================================================================
Periodo: De 06/2025 A 06/2025
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 1,04
10/06/2025 446550 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 9.273,88 9.274,92
10/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 9.273,88 1,04
12/06/2025 389747 TED 92411099000132 PM PIN DO VALE ICMS 1.664,46 1.665,50
12/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 1.664,46 1,04
17/06/2025 394627 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 1.597,81 1.598,85
17/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 1.597,81 1,04
26/06/2025 344643 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 20.266,84 20.267,88
26/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 4.230,86 16.037,02
26/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 7.313,48 8.723,54
26/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 8.722,50 1,04
30/06/2025 424965 TED 92411099000132 PREF MUN PINH DO VALE 906.407,97 906.409,01
30/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 904.146,80 2.262,21
30/06/2025 3IRH---01 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000001 2.261,17 1,04
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          1,04
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


